

BAR MENU

Available 11am – 9pm

SNACKS

Crispy fries with tomato ketchup (low in gluten, low in dairy) **15**

Sweet potato fries with sour cream, sweet chilli (v, low in gluten) **15**

House garden salad wholegrain mustard and honey dressing (v, low in gluten, low in dairy) **15**

Toasted sourdough with hummus, dukkha, first press olive oil (v, low in dairy) **18**

Vegetable gyoza (4) green onion, chilli sweet soy (v, low in dairy) **20**

Salt 'n' pepper pork belly wombok, coriander, mint, chilli and cashew nut salad (low in dairy, contains nuts) **20**

Salt 'n' pepper calamari green papaya, coriander, mint, Nuoc cham (v, low in dairy) **18**

TOASTED SANDWICHES

Freshly baked sourdough, served with fries and aioli. Low in gluten available on request.

Classic smoked ham and Swiss cheese **20**

Our Club chicken, smoked bacon, tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise (low in dairy) **24**

Open steak sandwich 150g sirloin, caramelised onion, Swiss cheese, beetroot relish **26**

MAINS

Prime wagyu beef burger lettuce, tomato, cheese, onion rings, thousand island dressing, crispy fries **29**

Tempura fillet baby barramundi with white cabbage slaw, crispy fries, tartare sauce (low in dairy) **28**

Moroccan spiced cauliflower florets falafel, hummus, tzatziki, flat bread (v) **25**

Halloumi salad with beetroot relish, rocket, parmesan and pine nut salad, balsamic glaze (v, contains nuts) **25**

Rigatoni Bolognese with freshly grated parmesan **24**

Thai beef salad rare beef sirloin, crispy Asian style salad, chopped peanuts, lime, coriander, garlic, chilli and mint (low in dairy, low in gluten, contains nuts) **28**

Poke bowl Japanese style rice with wakame, edamame beans, crispy onions, pickled ginger, grated carrot, sweet pickled red cabbage, Japanese mayonnaise. Served with:

Karaage chicken (low in gluten, low in dairy) **26**

Sesame crusted salmon (low in gluten, low in dairy) **32**

Tofu (v) **24**

Although every possible precaution has been taken to ensure that these menu/dishes are allergen free, certain items may still contain traces of allergic ingredients as they are prepared in facilities that also process milk products, egg products, gluten containing products, fish, crustacean, soybean, lupins, sesame seeds and nut products.

BAR MENU

Available 11am – 9pm

PIZZA

10 inch (low in gluten on request +\$5)

Garlic pizza bread (v) 14

Confit garlic, mozzarella and cheddar cheese, chopped chives

Margherita (v) 23

Sliced tomato, bocconcini, basil pesto

Hawaiian 24

Shredded ham, pineapple, capsicum

Four meats 25

Mild salami, shredded ham, smoked bacon, cabanossi

DESSERTS

Pistachio pavlova with fresh strawberries and cream (low in gluten) **16**

Chocolate & hazelnut churros traditional Spanish doughnut with hazelnut chocolate sauce (contains nuts) **16**

Seasonal fruit plate (low in gluten, low in dairy) **16**

Warm handmade scones strawberry jam, whipped cream (v) **12**

KIDS MENU

Available 11am – 9pm

All meals include a drink

Chicken tenderloin with chat potatoes, peas (low in gluten, low in dairy) **16**

Fish and chips with fries, lemon, tomato ketchup (low in dairy) **16**

Chicken nuggets (5) with fries, tomato ketchup **16**

Toasted ham and cheese sandwich with fries **16**

Cheeseburger slider beef pattie, cheese, fries, tomato ketchup **16**

Rigatoni Bolognese with freshly grated parmesan **16**

Mini Magnum (low in gluten) **6**

Fruit salad diced seasonal Queensland fruit (low in gluten, low in dairy) **6**

Although every possible precaution has been taken to ensure that these menu/dishes are allergen free, certain items may still contain traces of allergic ingredients as they are prepared in facilities that also process milk products, egg products, gluten containing products, fish, crustacean, soybean, lupins, sesame seeds and nut products.